
1 神  原  希  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

レインボー滋賀ISC 3 8.08 3.28 4.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

3 1T 0.40 0.01 0.410 1 0

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.97-1 0 0

3.30 3.28

Composition 1.20 1.171.50 1.00 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.421.75 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.421.75 1.25 1.25

4.80

2 周  防  芽  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

レインボー滋賀ISC 1 7.27 2.97 4.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

2 1T+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.07 0.430 -2 -2

4 1S 0.40 -0.03 0.370 -1 -1

5 USpB 1.00 -0.13 0.87-1 -2 -1

3.20 2.97

Composition 1.20 1.251.50 1.25 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.171.25 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.171.50 1.00 1.00

4.30
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3 有  本  陽菜歌

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀SC 2 6.90 3.50 3.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

2 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-1 -2 -2

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

5 FUSpB 1.50 -0.40 1.10-2 -2 -4

4.00 3.50

Composition 1.20 1.000.50 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.20 0.830.75 0.75 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.000.75 1.25 1.00

3.40
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